Stop 1

846
SW Park
Avenue

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
1:00
1:45
2:30
3:15
4:00

Last Departure leaves Stop 1 at 4:00, arrives back at Stop 1 at 5:01. Traffic may delay loops after 3:15 slightly. All Trolleys are tracked in real time via GPS.

Stop 2
South

Park - 9th @
SW Jefferson

10:05
10:50
11:35
12:20
1:05
1:50
2:35
3:20
4:05

Stop 3

Rose +
Japanese
Gardens

10:19
11:04
11:49
12:34
1:19
2:04
2:49
3:34
4:19

Gray Line Pink Trolley Sightseeing Schedule

- 61 Minute Schedule every 45 minutes - 2025 - 10 AM Start

Stop 4

Oregon Zoo
Discovery
Museum

10:25
11:10
11:55
12:40
1:25
2:10
2:55
3:40
4:25

Stop 5

Hoyt
Arboretum

10:27
11:12
11:57
12:42
1:27
2:12
2:57
3:42
4:27

Stop 6

23rd
Ave @
NW Everett

10:38
11:23
12:08
12:53
1:38
2:23
3:08
3:53
4:38

Stop 7

Pearl Dist.
11th Ave @
+ NW Everett

10:42
11:27
12:12
12:57
1:42
2:27
3:12
3:57
4:42

Stop 8

Chinese
Garden +
Max to CC

10:46

11:31

12:16
1:01
1:46
2:31
3:16
4:01
4:46

Stop 9

Oold Town/
Saturday
Market

10:50

11:35

12:20
1:05
1:50
2:35
3:20
4:05
4:50

Stop 10

Riverplace

10:55

11:40

12:25
1:10
1:55
2:40
3:25
4:10
4:55

Stop 1

846
SW Park
(Return)

11:01

11:46

12:31
1:16
2:01
2:46
3:31
4:16
5:01

10A-1/25



